Math 5: 3rd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, March 2: Pages 186-7 (a-f, 1-21 A)
Tuesday, March 3: Pages 188-9 (a-c, 1-8 A)
Wednesday, March 4: Pages 190-1 (a-e, 1-27 A)
Thursday, March 5: Page 193 (a-c, 1-23 A)
Friday, March 6: Pages 194 (a-e, 1-21 A, Review)

Monday, Feb 24:  Pages 176-7 (1-7 A)
Tuesday, Feb 25: Pages 178-9 (1-40 A)
Wednesday, Feb 26: No Homework
Thursday, Feb 27: Pages 180-1 (1-36 A)
Friday, Feb 28: Pages 184-5 (a-e, 1-15 A)

Wednesday, Feb 19:  No Homework
Thursday, Feb 20: Pages 172-3 (a-b, 1-15 A)
Friday, Feb 21: Page 175 (a-b, 1-10 A, Review); Progress Reports went home today- Need Parent signature

Monday, Feb 10: Pages 162-3 (a-d, 1-16 A) 
Tuesday, Feb 11: Page 165 (a-b, 1-7 A, Review) 
Wednesday, Feb 12: Pages 166-7 (1-15 A) 
Thursday, Feb 13: Pages 168-9 (a-d, 1-15 A, Review) 
Friday, Feb 14: Pages 170-1 (a-e, 1-20 A) 

Monday, Feb 3: Pages 152-3 (a-h, 1-12 A)
Tuesday, Feb 4: Pages 154-5 (a-e, 1-25 A, Review)
Wednesday, Feb 5: Page 157 (a-b, 1-12 A)
Thursday, Feb 6: Page 159 (a-g, 1-12 A)
Friday, Feb 7: Pages 160-1 (a-e, 1-15 A)

Monday, Jan 27: Pages 143 (a-e, 1-22 A, Review A)
Tuesday, Jan 28: Pages 144-5 (a-d, 1-14 A, Review 16-20 Evens)
Wednesday, Jan 29:  Pages 146-7 (a-l, 1-11 A)
Thursday, Jan 30: Pages 148-9 (1-50 A)
Friday, Jan 31:   Chapter 6 Test
Monday, Jan 20:  No School
Tuesday, Jan 21: Page 135 (1-25 A, Review- A)
Wednesday, Jan 22: Pages 137 (1-9 A)-  Must include Notes, Question(s), Equation(s), and Answer(s) for each
Thursday, Jan 23: Pages 139 (a, 1-17 Odds, Review- A)
Friday, Jan 24: Pages 141 (a, d, 1-17 Odds, Review Odds)

Friday, Jan 17:  Pages 132-3 (a-c, 1-21 Odds, Review All)
Thursday, Jan 16:  Pages 130-1 (a-d, 1-33 Odds) 
Wednesday, Jan 15:  Pages 128-9 (a, d, j, m, 1-15 A, Review- Odds)
Tuesday, Jan 14:  Page 124-5 (1-31 A)
